
Faculty UG PROGRAMMES  (Yrs)

Govt. Seats -

Tuition Fee       

Per Year

University Seats-

Tuition Fee         

Per Year

NRI/FOREIGN 

Tuition Fee Per 

Year

($ = Rs. 72/-)

2021-22 2021-22 2021-22
B.Tech.

Computer Science & Engineering 4 As Per GoK 325,000                 6,000                 
Electronics & Communication Engineering 4 As Per GoK 325,000                 6,000                 
Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning 4 As Per GoK 300,000                 6,000                 
Information Science & Engineering 4 As Per GoK 300,000                 6,000                 
Aerospace Engineering 4 As Per GoK 300,000                 6,000                 
Automotive Engineering 4 As Per GoK 250,000                 6,000                 
Civil Engineering 4 As Per GoK 250,000                 6,000                 
Electrical & Electronics Engineering 4 As Per GoK 250,000                 6,000                 
Mechanical Engineering 4 As Per GoK 250,000                 6,000                 
Robotics 4 As Per GoK 250,000                 6,000                 
Mathematics & Computing 4 As Per GoK 250,000                 6,000                 
B.Des.

Product Design 4 160,000                 5,000                 
Fashion Design 4 160,000                 5,000                 
B.Pharm

B.Pharm 4 As Per GoK 165,000                 4,000                 
Pharm.D.,

Pharm.D., 6 As Per GoK 300,000                 6,000                 
BDS

BDS 4 As Per GoK 6,81,523 12,000               
BHM

BHM 4 130,000                 3,000                 
B.Com (Hons)

B.Com (Hons) 3 55,000                    2,500                 
BBA

BBA 3 83,000                    2,500                 
B.Sc. (Hons)

B.Sc. (Hons) -Biotechnology 3 80,000                    2,500                 
B.Sc. (Hons) -Food Processing and Technology 3 80,000                    2,500                 
B.Sc. (Hons) -Medical Radiology and Imaging Technology 3 140,000                 3,000                 
B.Sc. (Hons) -Cardiac Care Technology 3 160,000                 3,000                 
B.Sc. (Hons) -Operation Theatre Technology 3 123,250                 3,000                 
B.Sc. (Hons) -Dialysis Therapy Technology 3 113,250                 3,000                 
B.Sc. (Hons) -Optometry 3 123,250                 3,000                 

FMPS
B.Sc. (Hons) -Physics/Chemistry 

/Mathematics/Statistics/Computer Science/Electronics
3 50,000                    2,500                 

B.A. (Hons) & B.Sc. (Hons)

B.Sc. (Hons) Economics 3                                   
B.Sc. (Hons) Psychology 3                                   
B.A. (Hons) Sociology 3                                   
B.Sc. (Hons) Data Sciences & Analytics 3                                   

NOTES:

1

2

3

4

5 Fees for SAARC students will be the same as that payable by Indian Students

RUAS- UG PROGRAMME-WISE / CATEGORY-WISE  FEE STRUCTURE 2021-22  

FET

FAD

FPH

FDS

FHMCT

FMC

FLAHS

All students are required to pay the following Fees in addition to Tuition Fees: 

 Student Facilities Fee of Rs. 21,750/- Per Year                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

A Refundable, Caution Deposit of:  Rs. 10,000/- ; 

An Annual Examination Fee of:        Rs. 5,000/- ; 

A Convocation Fee ( in Final Year):  Rs.5,000/-; 

An Alumni Fee, as applicable, at the Time of Graduation: 

A Non-refundable Application Fee:      Rs. 1,800/-

For BDS Students the Student Facilities fee excludes Lab & Consumable Materials Fee of Rs. 45,000/- (payable 

additionally )

BHM students are required to procure their Uniform, tool-kits, etc as specified by the FHMCT at additional cost (One 

Time Cost Approx: Rs.40,000/-)

SSS

SL B.Sc. LLB (Hons) 5

95,000

,00095
,00095

150,000

150,000



B.Tech M. Tech.

B.Design M. Des.

B.H.M M.B.A 

B.Pharm M. Pharm

Pharm. D. MPH

B.Sc (Hons) MHA

B.Com (Hons) M.Com

BBA M.Sc

BA (Hons) MA

Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.

A Particulars 

1 Admission Counseling & Processing fee        1,000        1,000                  1,000         1,000 

2 University Kit and ID card fee        1,500        1,500                  1,500         1,500 

3 Annual Internet and UMS fee        4,000        4,000                  4,000         4,000 

4 Annual Student Insurance fee        2,000        2,000                  2,000         2,000 

5 Annual Course Registration fee        1,000        1,000                  1,000         1,000 

6 Sports fee        1,000        1,000                  1,000         1,000 

7 Annual Sports Day fee        1,000        1,000                  1,000         1,000 

9 Annual Library fee        2,000        2,000                  2,000         2,000 

10 Annual Laboratory fee        2,000        4,000                  4,000         4,000 

11 Cultural Activities fee        1,000        1,000                  1,000         1,000 

12 University Day fee (Cultural Day)        1,500        1,500                  1,500         1,500 

13 Annual University Magazine/Newsletter fee 500           500                      500             500 

14  Health and Dental fee 250           250                      250             250 

15 Social Service fee 500           500                      500             500 

GRAND TOTAL   19,750   21,750            21,750     21,750 

B
Lab & Consumable Materials & Advanced Skill 

Course  Fee
    45,000     38,250 

C
Eligibility Fee (for Non Karnataka Pre University 

Students)
      1,000                 1,000         1,000 

          500 

RUAS, STUDENT FACILITIES FEE- 2021-22 (Per Year)

BREAK UP OF STUDENT FACILITIES FEE B.D.S

8 Annual Students Welfare & Recreation fee 500                      500             500 

MDS


